REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 6
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE -2015-2016

Wednesday, July 8, 2015
Wednesday, August 26, 2015
Wédnesday, September 9, 2015
*Saturday, September 26, 2015
- Wednesday, October 14, 2015
Wednesday, November 18, 2015
Wednesda‘y, December 9, 2015
Monday, January 11, 2016
Wednesday, January 13, 2016
Monday, February 8, 2016
Wednesday, February 10, 2016
Wednesday, March 9, 2016
Monday, April 11, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Monday, May 2, 2016, 8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 11, 2016
Wednesday, June 8, 2016

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

7:00 P.M.

(District Office Conference Room)

(District Office Conference Room)

(District Office Conference Room)

Board of Education Retreat Day

(Warren School)

{Goshen Center School)

(James Morris School)

Budget Workshop (District Office Conference Room)

(District Office Conference Room)

Budget Workshop (Districf Office Conference Room)

(District Office Conference Room)

(District Office Conference Room)

Budget Hearing (Jaxﬁes M. Eisenhaure Auditorium - Wamogo)
(Warren School)

Budget Meeting (James M. Eisenhaure Auditorium - Wamogo)
(Goshen Center School)

(James Morris School) ‘

{District Office Conference Room)
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